Customer ECN# DATE:

PDO7

REV2 8-29-08

NOTE: New Paort -

No process sheet required

62-6000-BOX2-B

REVISIONS

PART NO.

62-6000—-BOX2-B

ISSUE | DESCRIPTION

ECN # |CHANGED | APPD |DATE

RY BY
2.0’ KAZOD VALVE MATERIAL CINCH) S4-8134
26| 1 mem@mmzoﬁn_.mzﬂzm
26( 1 | wIRE ASSY POVER JUMPER 55-0002
26| 1 [ TRINARY SWITCH ASSY 560210
PRE-ASSEMBLE*x [ 25| 1 WASHER- 1/4° SCREW NORD-LOCK 58-0214
PRE-ASSEMBLE** | 24| 3 | 1/4,WASHERMEDSPLIT,LOCK,Z 1938
PRE-ASSEMBLE¥* [ 23| 3 | 1/4,WASHER,FLAT,USS,Z 1933
PRE-ASSEMBLE*x | 22| 1 KNOB wree
PRE-ASSEMBLE** [ 21 | 1 [ PANEL DISPLAY MOUNT wa2 56-0216
PRE-ASSEMBLE** [ 20 | 1 [ PANEL DISPLAY MOUNT WAl 56-0215
19| 1 | DYNASYS ACCESSORY BOX 21X12X8 | s4-s2s5
18 | 2 | SCREW 1/4 X 3/4 SELF-TAPPING 54-8355
17 | 2 | SCREW #10 X 2 SELF-TAPPING 54-8354
16 | 2 | SCREW, 5/16 X 3/4 SELF-TAPPING | s54-s353
15 | 10 | SCREW, 6-18 X 3/4 2567
14 | 1 | USB DRIVE, 1GB 54-8255-4
13 | 1 | EVAPORATOR DRAIN TUBE ¢FOOT 54-8245
12 | 1 | VENT, AIR RETURN 54-8244
11 | 1 | UPTURN VENT, 3IN, 45 DEGREE 54-8242
10 | 3 | DUCT VENT LOUVER (2PC ROUND) | se-se4z
9 | 6 | HOSE CLAMP, 3IN TO 4IN HOSE 54-8240
8 | 1 | puct HOSE 3"ID X 20' 54-6239-20
7 | 4 | DUCT HOSE FLANGE (GFN> 54-8199-A
6 1 12 V Power harness 58-0205
5 1 Control Harness s8-202
4
3 | 20°| KAZOD VALVE MATERIAL (INCH) 54-g124
PRE-ASSEMBLE®%| 2 | 1 | APU DISPLAY MODUL se-0131
1 | 1 | DEFLECTOR KIT 54-9024
KEY |@TY. | DESCRIPTION PART NO. M,_‘_.‘_u
%E&:ancm confldential property of ALLIANCE,
PERRIN MANUFACTURING INC. NeBraska

unless otherwise specified

1 place dec. + ,06”
2 place dec. £, 0327

dr PC_ 9-16-19

ck.

Material

Thle

3 place dec. + ()1 5”7
angular HHo

DYNASYS EIS BOX 2

Engr. Ref.

Price code Sheet

SC

1of 1

Part No.

62-6000-BOX2-H




